Document Type: Articles of Amendment to Application for Registration Document Fee: \$25.00

Entity Name: LIVGENERATIONS MAYO BLVD LLC Additional Fee: \$0.00

#### **Entity Information**

Entity Name: LIVGENERATIONS ON MAYO LLC

Entity ID: 1903510 Management Structure: Manager - managed

Entity Email Address: bheath@livcommunities.com Formation Date: 09/07/2018

Status: Active

Name of LLC in its state or country of organization (foreign name), with no additions or changes.

Name of LLC in its state or country of organization with a corporate identifier added to it.

Fictitious Name (use only if the name of the foreign LLC in the state or country of organization is not available for use in Arizona).

Add True Name:

Effective Date: 06/18/2019 Effective Time: 01:57PM

**Entity Type** 

Change Entity Type: Foreign LLC

Perpetual (forever)

The Entity's life period will end on this date:

Character of Business: Any legal purpose

Character of Business Sub Code: Foreign Domicile: Michigan

Date of Formation in Foreign Domicile: 08/28/2018

Update Entity Information

**New Entity Name** 

Entity Name: LIVGENERATIONS MAYO BLVD LLC

**Statutory Agent Information** 

Name Attention Address Email

SCOTT MCCUTCHEON 8950 S. 52ND STREET, SUITE 115, TEMPE, AZ,

85284, USA

**Known Place of Business** 

Attention Address

8950 S. 52ND STREET, SUITE 115, TEMPE, AZ, 85284, USA

# Principal Office Address

Attention Address

1600 S. BEACON BLVD., SUITE 260 GRAND HAVEN, MI, 49417, USA

Principal Information

Management Structure: Manager-Managed

management structu	Training of the Control of the Contr					
Title	Name	Attention	Address	Email	Date Taking Office	
Manager	SCOTT J BROOKS		1600 S. BEACON BLVD., SUITE 260, GRAND HAVEN, MI 49417, USA		8/31/2018	
Manager	ROBERT DIAMOND		1600 S. BEACON BLVD., SUITE 260, GRAND HAVEN, MI 49417, USA		8/31/2018	
Manager	ВЕТН НЕАТН		8950 S. 52ND STREET, SUITE 115, TEMPE, AZ 85284, USA		1/28/2019	
Member	LIVGENERATIONS MAYO BLVD INVESTMENT LLC		1600 S. BEACON BLVD., SUITE 260, GRAND HAVEN, MI 49417, USA			

#### Uploaded Attachments

# You must upload the following attachments in PDF format:

o Certified copy of the foreign domicile document

#### File Name

Amendment to Articles.pdf

# Signature

By typing/entering my name, I intend to affix my electronic signature acknowledging that this electronic document is submitted in compliance with Arizona law. I certify that the information on the electronic document is true, complete, and accurate as of the date the electronic filing is submitted.

I Agree

Signature: Beth Heath Title: Manager

Form Revision Date 07/2016

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE  For use by DOMESTIC LIMITED L					
Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the unders	igned executes the following Certificate of Amendment:				
The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	802230699				
The name of the limited liability company is:	LIVGENERATIONS ON MAYO LLC				
The date of filing the original Articles of Organization was:	8/28/2018				
Complete only those articles being amended.					
Article I					
The name of the limited liability company as amended, is:					
LIVGENERATIONS MAYO BLVD LLC					
The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all the members entitle	d to vote.				
This document must be signed by a member, manager, or an authorized age	nt:				
Signed this 17th Day of June, 2019 by:					
Signature	Title if "Other" was selected				
ROBERT L DIAMOND Manager					
By selecting ACCEPT, I hereby acknowledge that this electronic document is that to the best of my knowledge the information provided is true, accurate   © Decline   © A					

# MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

# FILING ENDORSEMENT

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

for

LIVGENERATIONS MAYO BLVD LLC

**ID Number:** 802230699

received by electronic transmission on June 17, 2019 , is hereby endorsed.

Filed on June 18, 2019 , by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 18th day of June, 2019.

Julia Dale, Director

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau